BREMOND TIGERS JUNIOR HIGH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2020-2021

OPPONENT
Wortham
Mart

Marlin
Dawson
Axtell
Wortham
Mart

Marlin
Dawson

Axtell

DATE Day
Nov 12 Thursday
Nov 19 Thursday
Dec. 3 Thursday
Dec.10 Thursday
Dec.17 Thursday
Jan.7 Thursday
Jan 14 Thursday
Jan.21 Thursday
Jan.28 Thursday
Feb. 1 Monday
JH Coaches:

Head Basketball Coach:

Athletic Director:
Superintendent:
Middle School Principal:

Isaiah Barrera & Jordan Reuvil

Donald Morgan
Jeff Kasowski
Daryl Stuard
John Burnett

SITE
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

TIME
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30

Team
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB



